
Team Selection Team Captain Email Details Playing Venue Address Home Night Start Time

Burnbridge Lions Les Wood leswood.tds@gmail.com Burnbridge Pannal Methodist Church Hall, Spring Lane, Burn Bridge, HG3 1NP Monday/ Thursday 7.30pm

Pannal Beaters Ian Boardman ianbtt@outlook.com Burnbridge Pannal Methodist Church Hall, Spring Lane, Burn Bridge, HG3 1NP Tuesday 7.30pm

Racqueteers Kate Reid kate.reid@pembertonreid.com Racquets Harrogate Racquets Club, Firs Road, Off Leeds Road, Harrogate, HG2 8HA Tuesday 7.30pm

Racq and Roll Mike Pickering tmpickering@yahoo.com Racquets Harrogate Racquets Club, Firs Road, Off Leeds Road, Harrogate, HG2 8HA Tuesday 7.30pm

Racquets Junior A Dale Ward daleandchristopher@gmail.com Racquets Harrogate Racquets Club, Firs Road, Off Leeds Road, Harrogate, HG2 8HA Thursday 7.30pm

Racquets Junior B Dale Ward daleandchristopher@gmail.com Racquets Harrogate Racquets Club, Firs Road, Off Leeds Road, Harrogate, HG2 8HA Thursday 7.30pm

Racquets Junior C Dale Ward daleandchristopher@gmail.com Racquets Harrogate Racquets Club, Firs Road, Off Leeds Road, Harrogate, HG2 8HA Monday 7.30pm

Rainton A Phil Ralli phil.ralli@hotmail.com Rainton Rainton TTC, Rainton Village Hall, Sleights Lane, Rainton, YO7 3PH Tuesday 7.30pm

Rainton B Frank Kucera frankuk@azet.sk Rainton Rainton TTC, Rainton Village Hall, Sleights Lane, Rainton, YO7 3PH Friday 7.30pm

Spartacus A Paul Gumbley paul.gumbley55@aol.com SPA Rossett Sports Centre, Pannal Ash Road, Harrogate, HG2 9JP Monday 7.15pm

Spartacus B Nidge O'Brien nidge@rochvalleyhomes.co.uk SPA Rossett Sports Centre, Pannal Ash Road, Harrogate, HG2 9JP Monday 7.15pm

Spartacus C Tom Suttill suttilltom@gmail.com SPA Rossett Sports Centre, Pannal Ash Road, Harrogate, HG2 9JP Monday 7.15pm

Spartacus D Eashan Saeed kaifharrogate@gmail.com SPA Rossett Sports Centre, Pannal Ash Road, Harrogate, HG2 9JP Monday 7.15pm

Spartacus E Sabrina Wild sabrinajzwild@googlemail.com SPA Rossett Sports Centre, Pannal Ash Road, Harrogate, HG2 9JP Monday 7.15pm

St John Fisher High School Max Mills maxbmills@hotmail.com SJF St John Fisher Catholic High School, Hookstone Drive, Harrogate, HG2 8PT Thursday 7.30pm

The Good, The Bad and The Hideous Gillon Fabbroni gfabbroni@yahoo.com Racquets Harrogate Racquets Club, Firs Road, Off Leeds Road, Harrogate, HG2 8HA Thursday 7.30pm

Wetherby Whalers Andy Challenger andychallenger3@gmail.com Wetherby Wetherby Methodist Hall, Bank Street, Wetherby, LS22 6NQ Wednesday 7.30pm


